
NM Rush Nike B01

, NM
B01 total strength=1412
 attack=12.99   defense=5.35

alt names used:
NEW MEXICO RUSH 01B (NM)

Venues played:
2016 NV Players Showcase Caesars U16

A
ct

ua
l v

er
su

s 
P

re
di

ct
ed

 G
oa

ls

−
6

−
4

−
2

0
2

4
6

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

A
ug

S
ep O
ct

N
ov

D
ec

F
eb

M
ar

A
pr

M
ay Ju
n

20
17

Attack Defense

NM Rush Nike B01
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected



date
2017−03−12

home

2017−03−11

2017−03−11

away

2017−03−10

NM Rush Nike B01

venue

NM Rush Nike B01

pred.home

FC Golden State B01

pred.away

NM Rush Nike B01

1

0

5

0

FC Elk Grove Platinum B01

Players North B01

NM Rush Nike B01

FRAM Premier B01

3

4

1

5

2016 NV Players Showcase Caesars U16

2016 NV Players Showcase Caesars U16

2016 NV Players Showcase Caesars U16

2016 NV Players Showcase Caesars U16

0.51

0.54

4.61

0.48

3.91

2.76

0.46

5.72


